25-07 04.238.28
28-47 4.28.25
25-07 04.28.25

25«37 04.28.2%

28-97 04.28.28
25-47 04.28.25
25-07 J4.28,23
25-07 04.28.25%
25-07 04.28.25
23-07 J4.28,25
25-07 04.28.25
25-07 04.28.25
25-07 04.2E,25
25-07 04.28.25
25-07 04£.26.25
25-07 04.28.25
25-07 04.28.25
25-07 04.26.25

**+These are

%m XGe Brock, Co4

01,2470.0330.3365

01.2470.0490.4408

01,1300,0330,3365

01,1300.0490.4128

01.1605.0340.3£51

.1605,0519,4104

©
I

,4010,0340,3651

©
I

$1.4010.0519.4104

¢1.4501,0322.3172

1.4502,0450,4651

€

01.1931.0322.2171

01.1931.0490,4651

01.4500,0322,3172

31.4500.0450.4650

01.1930.0322,3172

J1.1930.0450.4650

Q41.2440.0330.2382

01.2440.0560,4125

Submitted by Laura Lee 3rock, CPA

County Audij

Ben Pharrias,

Commissioner BCT 1

;Dgop_w—

Jack Pickett,

g

Commigeioner =0T 2

Clay County Commissgicners Court

Special Revenue Funds

Budget Amendment 04/28/2025

Revequs

1/1

GRANT

TRAINING & REGISTRATION

GRANT

BUPPLIBE - VOTER REGISTRATION
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

SUPPLIES - BOOKS & PERICDICALS
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

SUBPLIES - BOCKS & PEZRIODICALS
ELECTIONS SERVICZ FEE

ELECTION SERVICE FZIR

ELECTIONS SERVICE FEE

ELECTION SERVICE FEZEB

VOTING MACHINE INCOME

VOTING MACHINE FZE POR EQUIPMENT
VOTING MACHINE INCOME

VOTING MACHINE FZIR FOR EQUIPMENT

STATE-BCDY ARMOR GRNAT

SUCPPLIES - VESTS & SAFETY EQUIPMENT

corrections to Fund #'s far Spacial Revenua Funds

2,625.00

2,625.00

4,000.C0

4,000.00

1,500.00

5,046,907

6,000,008

4,775.4%

12,384 .68

2,625.00

2,625.00

4,000.00

4,00C.00

5,046,380

1,500.00

4,775,458

6,000.00

12,384,638

Move te Fd 1900
Move Ta Fd 1%00
New # From 2470
Now # From 2470
Move to 4010
Move to 4010
New # From 1605
Naw # From 1605
Move to P& 1931
Move te Pd 1931
New # From 4501
New g From 4501
Move te Fd 1930
Move ta Fd 18930
New # From 4500
New # From 4500
New Grant BSudget

New Grant Budget

42,957.03

42,957.03

Mike CaspBell,

Coun L3

¢v*Chapter 19 Election Fund

4vsLaw Library Pund

**vElection Service Fee Puzd

*+*Voting Machine Fee Fund



